RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD::SECUNDERABAD 

CEN No. 01/2024, Assistant Loco Pilot (ALP) 

Results- Part- 1  

The following 412 (Four Hundred and Twelve) candidates have been provisionally selected and 

recommended for appointment to Category No.1(ECoR) & 1(SCR) i.e for the post of Assistant Loco 

Pilot (ALP)  against CEN 01/2024 for East Coast Railway and South Central Railway respectively. 

Their roll numbers are arranged in horizontal ascending order (and not in order of merit).

[...]

281244280261619 281244280262156 281244300011379 281244300132766 281244300158094 

281244300213028 281245130108666 281245130113322 281245150058563 281245190180576 

281245250035291 281245260084817 281245260130303 281245270087470 281245280003502 

281245280082065 281245280168643 117 (One Hundred and Seventeen) candidates only 

Catg No.01(SCR) – Assistant Loco Pilot (ALP) 

281241130053558 281241130070223 281241130192214 281241130199088 281241150265454 

281241170029145 281241170166196 281241170210491 281241190096364 281241220010041

[...]

281245190080184 281245190117471 281245190140207 281245220260911 281245240236157 

281245250019870 281245260217859 281245280003298 281245280070616 281245280081733 

281245280102159 281245280114428 281245280144337 281245280156696 281245280163658 

281245280167868 281245280177358 281245280186755 281245280200735 281245310230544 

295 (Two Hundred and Ninety Five) candidates only 

The action regarding Appointment, further verification of eligibility conditions and examination of 

original documents (i.e., certificates of educational/technical qualifications, date of birth, 

community, character antecedents etc.) will be taken by the office of Principal Chief Personnel